FORM No. 723 - BARGAIN AND SALE DEED (Individual or Corporate).	SPEN 3457	COPYRIGHT 1999 STEVENS-NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, O	R 97204
NN		Vol MO2 Page 58579	<u> </u>
		STATE OF OREGON,	
Grantor's Name and Address			
Grantee's Name and Address After recording, return to (Name, Address, Zip):	SPACE RESERVED		
Kevin L. Geaney & Julie A. Geaney	FOR RECORDER'S USE		
4634 Crosby Ave Klamath Falls, Or 97603		State of Oregon, County of Klamath	•
Until requested otherwise, send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip):		Recorded 10/14/2002 3:02 p.m. Vol M02, Pg 58579	
Same as Above		Linda Smith, County Clerk	
			puty.
BAR	GAIN AND SALE DEED)	
KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS that _Kev	in L. Geaney		
hereinafter called grantor, for the consideration hereinafter	r stated does hereby o	rant bargain gall and a service	,
hereinafter called grantor, for the consideration hereinafter Kevin L. Geaney and Julie A. Geaney,	husband and wi	f e	
hereinafter called grantee, and unto grantee's heirs, succes itaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in any	sors and assigns, all o way appertaining, si	f that certain real property, with the tenements, he tuated in _KlamathCo.	
State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit: Lot 9 and 10, Block 6, ST. FRANCIS PARK	 accordine + 	the official also store s	,
in the office of the Clerk of Klamath (County, Oregon.	the official plat thereof on fi	le
. () '	
	~ / /		
	<i>y y</i>	- 1	
		_	
_ \)		\sim	
		4 1 J	
	-		
	_ (
	- /	1	
(IF SPACE INSUFFICIE)	NT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION	ON REVERSE)	
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and gr	antee's heirs, successe	ors and assigns forever.	
The true and actual consideration paid for this transactual consideration consists of or includes other property	or value given or pro	mised which is nart of the the whole (indic	the late
which) consideration. (The sentence between the symbols of, if no In construing this deed, where the context so requi	ot applicable, should be del	eted. See ORS 93.030.)	- 11
made so that this deed shall apply equally to corporations	and to individuals.	1. d. 1	be
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has execute grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signed	d this instrument on _	Value 1, 2002	; if
to do so by order of its board of directors.		J	zea
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRITHIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND	BED IN MUL	2 Dewry	
ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE A	ERSON STATE	10) a Aldron	
PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSHITS AGAINST FARMING OR F	DUSES		
PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930.	V		
STATE OF OREGON, County		little garages	
This instrument was ack	powledged before me	on Wetalls 1,2002	,
This instrument was ack	nowledged beføre me	on	,
by as			
of	,,,,,,,,,	<i>-</i>	
OFFICIAL SEAL VICKIE BLANKENBURG	Wille	for Oregon on expires 7/01/05	
NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON & COMMISSION NO. 346582	Notary Public	for Oregon	
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES JUL. 1, 2005	My commission	on expires $\frac{1}{101}$	
]